
2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
SENIOR SOLOS

Category - Group A

FINAL RESULTS

SEMIFINAL RESULTS

1 North Broward Brianna F

2 Johnson Addi L

3

4 Mission Hills Karisma C

5 Canyon Presley P

6 Deer Creek Lillian E

7 GulliverPrep Georgia E

8 Miami Arts Paris V

9

10 St. Brendan Sophia B

11 Miami Arts Fabiana G

12

13

14 North Broward Sydonnie S

15 Hagerty Alexis E

16

1 Hagerty Alexis E

2 Miami Arts Paris V

3 Canyon Presley P

4 Johnson Addi L

5 Miami Arts Fabiana G

6 Lake Mary Mackenzie A

7 Maci Q

8 North Broward McKenzie D

Powerhouse Elite All Stars (IA

47.64
47.24
46.98
46.6

46.46
46.4

46.34
46.28
46.2

46.16
46.14
46.1

45.78
45.64
45.58
45.3

46.44
46.26
45.82
45.74
45.68
44.72
44.44
43.8

North Broward Demetria G

Davenport Central Meia C

John A. Ferguson Lauren C

Lee's Summit North Emery S

Powerhouse Elite All Stars (IA) Clare T

Advanced to finals 

Advanced to finals 

Advanced to finals 

Advanced to finals 

Advanced to finals 



9 OKC Storm Alli S

10 Nolensville Lily A

11 Roosevelt (IA) Maia K

1 Deer Creek Lillian E

2 GulliverPrep Georgia E

3 North Broward Sydonnie S

4 Miami Arts Amaya C

5 Hagerty Ireland H

6 Miami Arts Gabriela M

7 St. Brendan Isabella C

8 Roosevelt (IA) Avery C

9 Miami Arts Angelina R

10 Pinecrest Preparatory Liz S

11 Liberty North Klaire P

1 North Broward Brianna F

2 Mission Hills Karisma C

3 St. Brendan Sophia B

4 North Broward Kayden C

5 South Lakes Katelynn W

6 GulliverPrep Alexandra Q

7 Tomball Memorial Kayla P

8 Alexis P

9 Broken Arrow Avery D

10 Liberty North Olivia W

11 John A. Ferguson Jae-Lynn R

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Powerhouse Elite All Stars (IA

42.82
42.56
42.32

46.74
46.48
46.28
45.16
45.04
44.34
44.14
43.88
43.82
43.7

43.26

46.96
46.28
45.96
45.46
44.8

44.76
44.1

43.86
43.64
43.32
43.18

46.8
45.72
45.68
45.64
45.6

45.22
45.02
44.92

Category - Group B

Category - Group C

Category - Group D

Advanced to finals 

Advanced to finals 

Advanced to finals 

Advanced to finals 

Advanced to finals 

Advanced to finals 

Advanced to finals 

Advanced to finals 

Advanced to finals 

Advanced to finals 

Advanced to finals 

North Broward Demetria G

Davenport Central Meia C

Lee's Summit North Emery S

John A. Ferguson Lauren C

Powerhouse Elite All Stars (IA) Clare T

Carmel Catholic Angelina K

Liberty North Elyssa L

Lee's Summit North Julia C



9

10

11

Lee's Summit North Navi H

Roosevelt (IA) Hadley H

Hagerty Leah G

44.3
44.04
43.38


